Permit #

7071

7072

7073

7074

7075

7076

7077

7078

Issued

1/4/22

1/6/22

1/10/22

1/11/22

1/11/22

1/12/22

1/21/22

1/21/22

Construciton Address

345 Stagecoach Road

256 East Noel Avenue

708 South Main Street

45 South Daves Street

41 Westview Drive

637 South Madison Avenue

98 Madison Square Drive

Suite 8

243 Ayer Parkway

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Eddie Stringfield

Alford Couch

Trith, LLC

Habitat for Humanity

Pullin Group, LLC

Matt Crick

Pinnacle Properties 11

Practitioner Touch

Contractor

Integrity Storm
Shelter/Dan

Daina Wolfok

Hinderliter
Construction. INC

Habitat For
Humanitv

Pullin Group,
LLC/Dan Pullin

Matt Crick

Pinnacle Properties 11

Downey Professional
Construction

Construction Type

Residential Accessory

Commercial Alteration

Commercial Accessory

Commercial Alteration

New Residential

New Residential

Commercial Alteration

New Commercial

Totals

January 2022

Permit Construction Square
Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet
Storm Shelter $25 $5,200 216
Restaurant $0 $0 900
Fuel Canopy:  $183°  $20,000 768
Retail $0  $15,000 1500
Single Family:  $271°  $135,000 1824
Dwelling
Single Family $269  $100,000 1800
Dwelling
Retail:.  $250° $150,000 15919
Medical Office. $382°  $300,000 1600
Building
$1,380 $725,200



