## CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

January 2022

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	
7071	1/4/22	345 Stagecoach Road	Eddie Stringfield	Integrity Storm Shelter/Dan	Residential Accessory	Storm Shelter	\$25	\$5,200	216	
7072	1/6/22	256 East Noel Avenue	Alford Couch	Daina Wolfok	Commercial Alteration	Restaurant	\$0	\$0	900	
7073	1/10/22	708 South Main Street	Trith, LLC	Hinderliter Construction, INC	Commercial Accessory	Fuel Canopy	\$183	\$20,000	768	
7074	1/11/22	45 South Daves Street	Habitat for Humanity	Habitat For Humanity	Commercial Alteration	Retail	\$0	\$15,000	1500	
7075	1/11/22	41 Westview Drive	Pullin Group, LLC	Pullin Group, LLC/Dan Pullin	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$271	\$135,000	1824	
7076	1/12/22	637 South Madison Avenue	Matt Crick	Matt Crick	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$269	\$100,000	1800	
7077	1/21/22	98 Madison Square Drive Suite 8	Pinnacle Properties II	Pinnacle Properties II	Commercial Alteration	Retail	\$250	\$150,000	15919	
7078	1/21/22	243 Ayer Parkway	Practitioner Touch	Downey Professional Construction	New Commercial	Medical Office Building	\$382	\$300,000	1600	

Totals 8 \$1,380 \$725,200